Farhults uskf

21.05.2018 Foreningsmasterskap 1
1:1 Jonatan Andersson 20 Skott 6.8 4.2 8.1 8.1 10.6x 36.0 36.0 0
20 Skott 8.6 6.6 9.5 9.5 7.9 39.0 75.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 8.8 8.8 3.9 7.7 7.3 33.0 108.0 0
20 Skott 8.6 8.1 9.4 9.5 8.8 42.0 150.0 0
1:2 Axel Sjokvist 20 Skott 9.7 8.2 7.7 8.4 6.4 38.0 38.0 0
20 Skott 9.5 8.7 6.0 8.5 6.4 37.0 75.0 0
KL13 20 Skott 7.6 7.8 55 10.0 5.9 34.0 109.0 0
20 Skott 8.0 7.6 8.4 7.3 9.9 39.0 148.0 0
1:3 Loke Holmberg 20 Skott 10.0 9.8 71 6.3 4.3 36.0 36.0 0
20 Skott 8.6 7.7 4.8 5.7 4.7 28.0 64.0 0
KL13 20 Skott 8.7 8.0 9.6 9.1 6.4 40.0 104.0 0
20 Skott 6.5 9.3 59 6.9 8.5 34.0 138.0 0
1:4 Helen Andersson 20 Skott 7.2 8.4 10.7x 8.8 9.9 42.0 42.0 0
20 Skott 8.2 8.2 9.0 7.9 7.0 39.0 81.0 0
M 20 Skott 8.0 8.3 7.6 9.7 8.8 40.0 121.0 0
20 Skott 7.9 7.3 7.2 9.7 6.8 36.0 157.0 0
1:5 Maja Andersson 20 Skott 10.0 75 46 8.6 9.4 38.0 38.0 0
20 Skott 6.3 10.1 8.3 54 10.1 39.0 77.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 8.2 104x 44 1.8 10.5x 33.0 110.0 0
20 Skott 8.0 7.2 6.8 7.6 7.3 35.0 145.0 0
21 Henrik Andersson 20 Skott 7.9 9.6 10.6x 8.3 9.6 43.0 43.0 0
20 Skott 8.8 9.9 8.3 7.0 9.6 41.0 84.0 0
KL2 20 Skott 8.2 9.7 7.7 9.1 10.3x 43.0 127.0 0
20 Skott 9.3 8.0 9.2 10.0 9.3 45.0 172.0 0
2:2 Vidar Hjortstad 20 Skott 7.8 9.3 10.0 6.6 9.6 41.0 41.0 0
20 Skott 9.3 10.8x 8.6 9.9 9.1 45.0 86.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 9.8 7.1 10.8x 9.6 8.1 43.0 129.0 0
20 Skott 8.3 9.4 6.6 8.8 9.4 40.0 169.0 0
2:3 Fredrik Johannson 20 Skott 4.8 7.7 8.6 9.4 8.4 36.0 36.0 0
20 Skott 8.4 7.0 10.2 4.6 9.4 38.0 74.0 0
KL2 20 Skott 7.6 9.9 5.8 8.9 10.1 39.0 113.0 0
20 Skott 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.8 9.9 42.0 155.0 0
2:4 Malin Johansson 20 Skott 7.9 9.2 10.5x 8.5 5.6 39.0 39.0 0
20 Skott 7.7 71 9.0 9.5 9.6 41.0 80.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 8.4 7.8 9.3 9.1 9.8 42.0 122.0 0
20 Skott 8.2 9.9 8.7 9.0 8.4 42.0 164.0 0
2:5 Isaac Johansson 20 Skott 9.0 9.2 6.3 6.9 9.4 39.0 39.0 0
20 Skott 10.2 9.3 8.1 5.2 9.5 41.0 80.0 0
K11 20 Skott 8.6 3.1 7.4 6.3 9.4 33.0 113.0 0
20 Skott 9.3 7.3 10.0 8.9 9.9 43.0 156.0 0
3:1 Theo Lindqvist 20 Skott 6.9 8.3 9.4 9.8 8.8 40.0 40.0 0
20 Skott 9.9 10.7x 10.3 1041 8.3 47.0 87.0 0
KL13 20 Skott 10.6x 10.0 8.8 9.1 10.6x 47.0 134.0 0
20 Skott 9.7 9.0 10.5x 9.8 10.0 47.0 181.0 0
3:2 Goran Lindqvist 20 Skott 8.3 7.1 2.4 3.5 8.2 28.0 28.0 0
20 Skott 9.3 6.0 7.6 8.7 8.5 38.0 66.0 0
KL2 20 Skott 9.8 9.9 8.2 6.9 7.4 39.0 105.0 0
20 Skott 6.4 7.6 7.0 9.2 9.8 38.0 143.0 0
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3:3 Pontus Pavlot 20 Skott 7.5 6.3 78 43 7.0 31.0 31.0 0
20 Skott 84 438 6.2 8.3 10.5x 36.0 67.0 0
KL15 20 Skott 5.9 7.6 7.3 5.8 8.8 32.0 99.0 0
20 Skott 6.3 5.9 9.3 6.1 8.0 34.0 133.0 0
34 Markus Dencker 20 Skott 7.5 9.5 6.9 8.4 10.4x 40.0 40.0 0
20 Skott 9.4 9.2 8.2 9.8 9.4 44.0 84.0 0
KL15 20 Skott 9.2 2.5 9.2 9.0 9.0 38.0 122.0 0
20 Skott 8.1 0.0 5.2 6.3 9.4 28.0 150.0 0
3:5
4:1 Christer Nilsson 20 Skott 7.9 9.1 9.4 8.4 9.1 42.0 42.0 0
20 Skott 10.1 10.0 9.4 8.9 9.8 46.0 88.0 0
K2 20 Skott 10.1 9.0 4.2 41 6.9 33.0 121.0 0
20 Skott 5.6 7.0 8.0 9.6 7.0 36.0 157.0 0
4:2
4:3 Andreas Johansson 20 Skott 10.4x 10.8x 10.6x 10.2 10.5x 50.0 50.0 0
20 Skott 10.2 10.3 9.7 9.6 10.1 48.0 98.0 0
K2 20 Skott 3.5 7.2 5.9 6.3 5.6 26.0 124.0 0
20 Skott 9.3 9.6 75 6.8 7.6 38.0 162.0 0
4:4
4:5 Filippa von Elern 20 Skott 9.7 10.4x 9.8 9.6 10.7x 47.0 47.0 0
20 Skott 10.2 9.7 9.3 9.5 9.2 46.0 93.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 9.6 9.6 94 10.2 7.8 44.0 137.0 0
20 Skott 99 10.0 10.5x 10.5x 9.6 48.0 185.0 0
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